
Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05
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STOCK SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. LOOTERS RUN RAMPANT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Ovaert SSP 16.13 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 17.13

2 Josiah Wuerffel SSP 26.90 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 27.40

3 Dan Force SSP 26.04 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 27.54

4 Josh Mcfarlin SSP 25.29 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 27.79

5 Zack Alexander SSP 27.80 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 30.80

6 joe white SSP 28.22 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 31.22

7 Brian Flemming SSP 24.62 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 31.62

8 Matthew Vinsky SSP 29.76 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 31.76

9 Dan Wells SSP 24.76 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 32.26

10 George Masciarelli SSP 27.33 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 35.33

11 Joe Belson SSP 35.53 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 36.03

12 Jeremiah Pitts SSP 31.40 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 37.40

13 Doug Longshore SSP 37.09 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 38.09

14 Christopher Dyer SSP 31.01 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 39.01

15 Joshua Pitts SSP 30.60 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 39.60

16 Rick Denny SSP 31.89 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 16.00 42.39

17 Ted Glass SSP 46.35 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 48.35

18 Jason Adams SSP 42.76 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 49.26

19 Craig Cardella SSP 45.13 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 50.13

20 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 49.52 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 54.02

21 Barry Luxenberg SSP 47.93 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 13.00 59.43

22 Patrick Davis SSP 46.09 7 0 0 1 2 0 0 22.00 64.59

23 Aaron Kostyu SSP 65.51 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 66.51

24 Tommy Davis SSP 56.02 21 0 0 0 1 0 0 26.00 71.52

25 Tori Fitzpatrick SSP 76.68 39 0 0 1 2 0 0 54.00 111.18
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Stage: 2. LOOTERS RERUN

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Ovaert SSP 18.84 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 21.84

2 Dan Wells SSP 26.11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 28.61

3 Christopher Dyer SSP 30.01 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 31.51

4 Craig Cardella SSP 28.06 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 31.56

5 Josiah Wuerffel SSP 29.89 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 31.89

6 Dan Force SSP 31.26 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 32.26

7 Matthew Vinsky SSP 31.67 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 34.17

8 Jeremiah Pitts SSP 30.61 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 34.61

9 Doug Longshore SSP 33.23 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 34.73

10 Zack Alexander SSP 33.04 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 35.04

11 George Masciarelli SSP 31.14 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 36.64

12 Josh Mcfarlin SSP 28.25 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 37.75

13 joe white SSP 31.27 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 39.27

14 Brian Flemming SSP 32.72 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 39.72

15 Rick Denny SSP 29.49 14 0 0 0 1 0 0 19.00 41.49

16 Joe Belson SSP 35.60 12 0 0 0 1 0 0 17.00 46.60

17 Barry Luxenberg SSP 40.92 12 0 0 0 1 0 0 17.00 51.92

18 Patrick Davis SSP 50.65 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 53.65

19 Ted Glass SSP 51.86 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 54.86

20 Joshua Pitts SSP 36.08 10 0 0 3 0 0 0 25.00 56.08

21 Jason Adams SSP 46.83 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 16.00 57.33

22 Aaron Kostyu SSP 61.47 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 65.97

23 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 60.76 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 68.26

24 Tommy Davis SSP 73.56 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 78.56

25 Tori Fitzpatrick SSP 82.87 26 0 0 0 2 0 0 36.00 105.87
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Stage: 3. STANDARDS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Ovaert SSP 11.41 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 13.41

2 Dan Force SSP 12.31 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 14.81

3 Christopher Dyer SSP 13.67 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 15.67

4 Josiah Wuerffel SSP 14.38 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 15.88

5 Matthew Vinsky SSP 13.45 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 16.95

6 Josh Mcfarlin SSP 17.87 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 23.37

7 Jason Adams SSP 14.93 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 24.43

8 Joe Belson SSP 23.01 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 25.01

9 Rick Denny SSP 15.18 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 25.18

10 Brian Flemming SSP 20.60 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 26.10

11 Craig Cardella SSP 16.11 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 26.11

12 Ted Glass SSP 19.54 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 26.54

13 Joshua Pitts SSP 18.74 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 27.24

14 George Masciarelli SSP 15.24 17 0 0 0 1 0 0 22.00 28.74

15 Doug Longshore SSP 18.96 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 16.00 29.46

16 Aaron Kostyu SSP 19.19 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 29.69

17 joe white SSP 16.36 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30.00 31.36

18 Zack Alexander SSP 13.47 30 0 0 0 1 0 0 35.00 33.47

19 Barry Luxenberg SSP 13.93 30 0 0 0 1 0 0 35.00 33.93

20 Dan Wells SSP 15.41 31 0 0 0 1 0 0 36.00 35.91

21 Tommy Davis SSP 17.58 29 0 0 0 1 0 0 34.00 37.08

22 Jeremiah Pitts SSP 17.81 23 0 0 2 0 0 0 33.00 39.31

23 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 18.91 25 0 0 0 2 0 0 35.00 41.41

24 Patrick Davis SSP 31.47 19 0 0 1 0 0 0 24.00 45.97

25 Tori Fitzpatrick SSP 34.24 17 0 0 0 1 0 0 22.00 47.74
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Stage: 4. A BAD DAY AT THE BEACH

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Ovaert SSP 8.15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 8.65

2 Matthew Vinsky SSP 10.62 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 11.12

3 Josiah Wuerffel SSP 12.27 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 13.27

4 Christopher Dyer SSP 11.36 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 13.86

5 Zack Alexander SSP 12.39 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 13.89

6 Dan Force SSP 9.29 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 14.79

7 George Masciarelli SSP 13.45 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 16.95

8 Jason Adams SSP 15.19 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 18.19

9 Rick Denny SSP 15.38 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 18.38

10 Joshua Pitts SSP 16.10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 20.10

11 Dan Wells SSP 11.89 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 20.89

12 Ted Glass SSP 18.63 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 22.63

13 Barry Luxenberg SSP 19.45 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 22.95

14 Doug Longshore SSP 14.49 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 22.99

15 Joe Belson SSP 12.10 13 0 0 1 0 0 0 18.00 23.60

16 Brian Flemming SSP 18.80 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 23.80

17 Jeremiah Pitts SSP 17.07 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 24.07

18 Josh Mcfarlin SSP 16.43 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 24.43

19 joe white SSP 11.84 19 0 0 0 1 0 0 24.00 26.34

20 Aaron Kostyu SSP 23.84 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 27.34

21 Tommy Davis SSP 18.56 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 29.06

22 Tori Fitzpatrick SSP 25.41 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 36.41

23 Patrick Davis SSP 30.90 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 38.40

24 Craig Cardella SSP 11.01 29 0 0 2 1 0 0 44.00 40.51

25 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 35.37 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 43.37
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Stage: 5. REPOSITIONING

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Ovaert SSP 11.92 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 13.92

2 Dan Force SSP 15.29 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 19.29

3 Matthew Vinsky SSP 20.00 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 24.50

4 Jason Adams SSP 21.70 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 25.20

5 George Masciarelli SSP 20.33 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 25.83

6 Zack Alexander SSP 22.06 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 27.06

7 Rick Denny SSP 17.78 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 27.28

8 Dan Wells SSP 16.95 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 27.45

9 Christopher Dyer SSP 19.80 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 27.80

10 Josiah Wuerffel SSP 19.51 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 28.01

11 Doug Longshore SSP 22.52 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 28.02

12 Joe Belson SSP 25.31 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 29.31

13 Barry Luxenberg SSP 23.54 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 29.54

14 Joshua Pitts SSP 19.17 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 29.67

15 Brian Flemming SSP 26.45 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 30.45

16 Ted Glass SSP 23.79 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 31.29

17 Craig Cardella SSP 19.54 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26.00 32.54

18 joe white SSP 22.61 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 33.61

19 Josh Mcfarlin SSP 24.51 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23.00 36.01

20 Jeremiah Pitts SSP 17.90 18 0 0 2 0 0 0 28.00 36.90

21 Aaron Kostyu SSP 30.85 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 39.35

22 Tommy Davis SSP 26.12 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30.00 41.12

23 Patrick Davis SSP 27.84 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 41.84

24 Tori Fitzpatrick SSP 33.02 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 42.02

25 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 21.24 41 0 0 0 1 0 0 46.00 46.74
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Stage: 6. MAXED OUT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Josiah Wuerffel SSP 16.45 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 17.95

2 Dan Force SSP 19.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 19.10

3 Lee Ovaert SSP 19.34 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 19.84

4 Zack Alexander SSP 19.40 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 20.40

5 Christopher Dyer SSP 19.21 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 21.21

6 Matthew Vinsky SSP 23.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 24.10

7 Dan Wells SSP 19.38 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 27.38

8 Jeremiah Pitts SSP 16.22 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25.00 28.72

9 Rick Denny SSP 20.22 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 28.72

10 Doug Longshore SSP 25.76 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 28.76

11 Joe Belson SSP 24.77 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 29.77

12 Craig Cardella SSP 24.15 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 30.65

13 Joshua Pitts SSP 20.16 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 30.66

14 George Masciarelli SSP 23.87 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 30.87

15 Josh Mcfarlin SSP 25.29 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 32.79

16 Brian Flemming SSP 21.55 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 34.05

17 Jason Adams SSP 20.13 23 0 0 0 1 0 0 28.00 36.63

18 Barry Luxenberg SSP 32.35 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 39.85

19 joe white SSP 18.93 33 0 0 0 1 0 0 38.00 40.43

20 Ted Glass SSP 39.64 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 43.64

21 Tori Fitzpatrick SSP 30.15 31 0 0 0 1 0 0 36.00 50.65

22 Aaron Kostyu SSP 41.89 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 51.39

23 Patrick Davis SSP 43.70 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 52.70

24 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 28.83 36 0 0 0 2 0 0 46.00 56.83

25 Tommy Davis SSP 65.54 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 72.54
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ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. LOOTERS RUN RAMPANT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Joseph Salazar ESP 25.05 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 26.55

2 James Herren ESP 27.85 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 32.35
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Stage: 2. LOOTERS RERUN

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 James Herren ESP 28.75 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 33.75

2 Joseph Salazar ESP 35.82 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 36.82
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Stage: 3. STANDARDS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Joseph Salazar ESP 12.22 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 17.22

2 James Herren ESP 16.69 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 25.19
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Stage: 4. A BAD DAY AT THE BEACH

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 James Herren ESP 9.56 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 13.56

2 Joseph Salazar ESP 10.21 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 14.71
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Stage: 5. REPOSITIONING

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Joseph Salazar ESP 16.48 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 20.48

2 James Herren ESP 17.68 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 22.68
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Stage: 6. MAXED OUT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 James Herren ESP 16.23 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 20.23

2 Joseph Salazar ESP 19.43 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 23.43
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CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. LOOTERS RUN RAMPANT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Brian Harlow CDP 27.87 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 28.37

2 Don Sirmans CDP 39.27 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 45.77
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Stage: 2. LOOTERS RERUN

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Brian Harlow CDP 21.29 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 22.29

2 Don Sirmans CDP 41.64 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 8.00 48.14
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Stage: 3. STANDARDS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Brian Harlow CDP 14.22 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 16.22

2 Don Sirmans CDP 25.85 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 31.35
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Stage: 4. A BAD DAY AT THE BEACH

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Brian Harlow CDP 10.73 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 16.73

2 Don Sirmans CDP 21.94 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 22.94
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Stage: 5. REPOSITIONING

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Brian Harlow CDP 17.57 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 24.57

2 Don Sirmans CDP 22.80 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 24.80
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Stage: 6. MAXED OUT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Brian Harlow CDP 27.78 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 31.28

2 Don Sirmans CDP 30.88 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 35.38
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COMPACT CARRY PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. LOOTERS RUN RAMPANT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner CCP 22.58 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 24.58

2 Len Weld CCP 32.44 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 34.94
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Stage: 2. LOOTERS RERUN

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner CCP 24.91 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 31.91

2 Len Weld CCP 34.91 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 39.41
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Stage: 3. STANDARDS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Len Weld CCP 17.37 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 19.37

2 Lee Turner CCP 11.82 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 19.82
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Stage: 4. A BAD DAY AT THE BEACH

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner CCP 10.82 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 11.32

2 Len Weld CCP 12.41 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 15.41
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Stage: 5. REPOSITIONING

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner CCP 20.05 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 24.55

2 Len Weld CCP 22.64 35 1 0 0 1 0 0 43.00 48.14
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Stage: 6. MAXED OUT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner CCP 24.05 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 24.55

2 Len Weld CCP 27.99 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 31.99
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MILITARY (RETIRED) Results per stage

Stage: 1. LOOTERS RUN RAMPANT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner CCP 22.58 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 24.58

2 Joseph Salazar ESP 25.05 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 26.55
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Stage: 2. LOOTERS RERUN

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner CCP 24.91 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 31.91

2 Joseph Salazar ESP 35.82 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 36.82
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Stage: 3. STANDARDS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Joseph Salazar ESP 12.22 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 17.22

2 Lee Turner CCP 11.82 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 19.82
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Stage: 4. A BAD DAY AT THE BEACH

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner CCP 10.82 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 11.32

2 Joseph Salazar ESP 10.21 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 14.71
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Stage: 5. REPOSITIONING

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Joseph Salazar ESP 16.48 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 20.48

2 Lee Turner CCP 20.05 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 24.55
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Stage: 6. MAXED OUT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Joseph Salazar ESP 19.43 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 23.43

2 Lee Turner CCP 24.05 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 24.55
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LADY Results per stage

Stage: 1. LOOTERS RUN RAMPANT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Tori Fitzpatrick SSP 76.68 39 0 0 1 2 0 0 54.00 111.18
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Stage: 2. LOOTERS RERUN

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Tori Fitzpatrick SSP 82.87 26 0 0 0 2 0 0 36.00 105.87
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Stage: 3. STANDARDS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Tori Fitzpatrick SSP 34.24 17 0 0 0 1 0 0 22.00 47.74
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Stage: 4. A BAD DAY AT THE BEACH

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Tori Fitzpatrick SSP 25.41 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 36.41
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Stage: 5. REPOSITIONING

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Tori Fitzpatrick SSP 33.02 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 42.02



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 6. MAXED OUT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Tori Fitzpatrick SSP 30.15 31 0 0 0 1 0 0 36.00 50.65
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SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. LOOTERS RUN RAMPANT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner CCP 22.58 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 24.58

2 Dan Force SSP 26.04 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 27.54

3 James Herren ESP 27.85 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 32.35

4 Doug Longshore SSP 37.09 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 38.09

5 Don Sirmans CDP 39.27 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 45.77

6 Ted Glass SSP 46.35 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 48.35

7 Craig Cardella SSP 45.13 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 50.13

8 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 49.52 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 54.02



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 2. LOOTERS RERUN

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Craig Cardella SSP 28.06 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 31.56

2 Lee Turner CCP 24.91 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 31.91

3 Dan Force SSP 31.26 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 32.26

4 James Herren ESP 28.75 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 33.75

5 Doug Longshore SSP 33.23 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 34.73

6 Don Sirmans CDP 41.64 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 8.00 48.14

7 Ted Glass SSP 51.86 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 54.86

8 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 60.76 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 68.26



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 3. STANDARDS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dan Force SSP 12.31 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 14.81

2 Lee Turner CCP 11.82 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 19.82

3 James Herren ESP 16.69 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 25.19

4 Craig Cardella SSP 16.11 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 26.11

5 Ted Glass SSP 19.54 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 26.54

6 Doug Longshore SSP 18.96 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 16.00 29.46

7 Don Sirmans CDP 25.85 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 31.35

8 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 18.91 25 0 0 0 2 0 0 35.00 41.41



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 4. A BAD DAY AT THE BEACH

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Lee Turner CCP 10.82 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 11.32

2 James Herren ESP 9.56 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 13.56

3 Dan Force SSP 9.29 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 14.79

4 Ted Glass SSP 18.63 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 22.63

5 Don Sirmans CDP 21.94 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 22.94

6 Doug Longshore SSP 14.49 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 22.99

7 Craig Cardella SSP 11.01 29 0 0 2 1 0 0 44.00 40.51

8 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 35.37 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 43.37



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 5. REPOSITIONING

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dan Force SSP 15.29 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 19.29

2 James Herren ESP 17.68 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 22.68

3 Lee Turner CCP 20.05 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 24.55

4 Don Sirmans CDP 22.80 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 24.80

5 Doug Longshore SSP 22.52 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 28.02

6 Ted Glass SSP 23.79 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 31.29

7 Craig Cardella SSP 19.54 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26.00 32.54

8 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 21.24 41 0 0 0 1 0 0 46.00 46.74



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 6. MAXED OUT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dan Force SSP 19.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 19.10

2 James Herren ESP 16.23 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 20.23

3 Lee Turner CCP 24.05 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 24.55

4 Doug Longshore SSP 25.76 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 28.76

5 Craig Cardella SSP 24.15 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 30.65

6 Don Sirmans CDP 30.88 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 35.38

7 Ted Glass SSP 39.64 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 43.64

8 Tommy Fitzpatrick SSP 28.83 36 0 0 0 2 0 0 46.00 56.83



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED) Results per stage

Stage: 1. LOOTERS RUN RAMPANT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Don Sirmans CDP 39.27 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 45.77



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 2. LOOTERS RERUN

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Don Sirmans CDP 41.64 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 8.00 48.14



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 3. STANDARDS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Don Sirmans CDP 25.85 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 31.35



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 4. A BAD DAY AT THE BEACH

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Don Sirmans CDP 21.94 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 22.94



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 5. REPOSITIONING

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Don Sirmans CDP 22.80 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 24.80



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 6. MAXED OUT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Don Sirmans CDP 30.88 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 35.38



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE) Results per stage

Stage: 1. LOOTERS RUN RAMPANT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dan Force SSP 26.04 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 27.54

2 Jason Adams SSP 42.76 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 49.26



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 2. LOOTERS RERUN

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dan Force SSP 31.26 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 32.26

2 Jason Adams SSP 46.83 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 16.00 57.33



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 3. STANDARDS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dan Force SSP 12.31 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 14.81

2 Jason Adams SSP 14.93 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 24.43



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 4. A BAD DAY AT THE BEACH

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dan Force SSP 9.29 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 14.79

2 Jason Adams SSP 15.19 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 18.19



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 5. REPOSITIONING

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dan Force SSP 15.29 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 19.29

2 Jason Adams SSP 21.70 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 25.20



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 6. MAXED OUT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dan Force SSP 19.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 19.10

2 Jason Adams SSP 20.13 23 0 0 0 1 0 0 28.00 36.63



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

SUPER SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. LOOTERS RUN RAMPANT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Len Weld CCP 32.44 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 34.94



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 2. LOOTERS RERUN

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Len Weld CCP 34.91 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 39.41



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 3. STANDARDS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Len Weld CCP 17.37 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 19.37



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 4. A BAD DAY AT THE BEACH

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Len Weld CCP 12.41 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 15.41



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 5. REPOSITIONING

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Len Weld CCP 22.64 35 1 0 0 1 0 0 43.00 48.14



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 6. MAXED OUT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Len Weld CCP 27.99 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 31.99



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

MILITARY (ACTIVE) Results per stage

Stage: 1. LOOTERS RUN RAMPANT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Josiah Wuerffel SSP 26.90 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 27.40

2 Matthew Vinsky SSP 29.76 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 31.76

3 Christopher Dyer SSP 31.01 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 39.01



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 2. LOOTERS RERUN

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher Dyer SSP 30.01 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 31.51

2 Josiah Wuerffel SSP 29.89 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 31.89

3 Matthew Vinsky SSP 31.67 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 34.17



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 3. STANDARDS

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher Dyer SSP 13.67 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 15.67

2 Josiah Wuerffel SSP 14.38 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 15.88

3 Matthew Vinsky SSP 13.45 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 16.95



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 4. A BAD DAY AT THE BEACH

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Matthew Vinsky SSP 10.62 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 11.12

2 Josiah Wuerffel SSP 12.27 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 13.27

3 Christopher Dyer SSP 11.36 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 13.86



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 5. REPOSITIONING

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Matthew Vinsky SSP 20.00 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 24.50

2 Christopher Dyer SSP 19.80 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 27.80

3 Josiah Wuerffel SSP 19.51 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 28.01



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:05

Stage: 6. MAXED OUT

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Josiah Wuerffel SSP 16.45 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 17.95

2 Christopher Dyer SSP 19.21 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 21.21

3 Matthew Vinsky SSP 23.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 24.10


